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Men01 / 7 / 11-12
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paras Sharma129
WOGA-Plano

11.500 12.200 12.60011.500 10.5009.700 68.000
2 1 1 2T 12T 4 1 

1 

Nicholas Thomas132
Eagle Gym Academy

10.800 11.400 12.70011.300 11.00010.400 67.600
7T 2 2 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Zachary Thomas133
Eagle Gym Academy

11.300 11.200 12.50010.000 11.20010.700 66.900
3T 4T 8T 6T 2 1 3 

3 

Andres Hernandes113
Love Gymnastics

10.400 11.100 12.60010.000 9.80011.500 65.400
10T 6 9T 3T 1 8T 4T

4T

Harrison Kaster118
Eagle Gym Academy

11.300 11.200 12.10010.600 10.7009.500 65.400
4T 5T 4 13T 14T 3 5T

5T

Chase Rodriguez126
Love Gymnastics

10.500 9.500 12.50010.300 10.00010.300 63.100
9 24 5 7T 5T 7 6 

6 

Keith Dyson107
Star Center

10.800 10.700 12.40010.700 9.0009.000 62.600
8T 10T 3 8T 24 18T 7 

7 

Noah Newkirk123
Turner

9.400 10.800 11.7009.900 9.80010.400 62.000
22T 9 11T 23 4T 9T 8 

8 

Andrew McHorse120
Crenshaw's

10.900 9.700 11.9009.100 10.20010.000 61.800
6 20 22T 18T 9T 5T 9 

9 

Thomas Rivera125
GymMasters

10.100 9.900 11.60010.100 10.2009.400 61.300
13T 15T 6T 24T 18T 6T 10 

10 

Pierce Fisher109
WOGA-Plano

8.700 10.700 12.1009.500 9.80010.300 61.100
28 11T 15 14T 6T 10T 11 

11 

Liam Ziaja140
Crenshaw's

10.300 9.800 12.3009.100 9.40010.000 60.900
12 18T 23T 10T 10T 13 12 

12 

Blake Winkler138
Texas Dreams

9.700 10.900 12.0009.200 9.6009.400 60.800
19T 8 20T 15T 19T 12 13 

13 

Cameron Gordon110
Crenshaw's

10.000 10.600 12.4009.400 7.7009.500 59.600
16 12 16 9T 15T 33 14T

14T

Rece Mitchell122
Olympia Hills

10.100 9.800 11.40010.100 8.3009.900 59.600
14T 19T 7T 31T 11 26T 15T

15T

William Avery100
Cypress Academy

9.700 11.000 11.6009.100 8.3009.500 59.200
20T 7 24T 25T 16T 27T 16 

16 

Nikolas Cole105
Southlake

9.700 8.600 12.30010.000 9.3009.200 59.100
21T 29 10T 11T 22T 14T 17 

17 

Charlie Jordan117
Southlake

9.200 10.100 12.2008.700 9.2009.300 58.700
25 13 30 12 21 16 18 

18 

Kale Kitlowski119
Acrotex CP

11.700 7.700 12.6009.700 8.3008.300 58.300
1 33T 13 4T 29 28T 19T

19T

William Drew Warren137
Cypress Academy

9.800 11.300 11.8008.600 8.9007.900 58.300
18 3 31 20T 37T 20T 20T

20T

Hunter Tran136
Crenshaw's

11.000 8.700 12.6009.000 8.3008.500 58.100
5 27T 26T 5T 27 29T 21 

21 

Cameron Clover104
Team United

10.400 9.600 11.2009.000 9.3008.200 57.700
11T 21T 27T 34 30T 15T 22 

22 

Zech Wittenberg139
Rowland/Ballard

7.600 9.900 12.0009.200 8.80010.100 57.600
34 16T 21T 16T 8 22 23 

23 

Jacobee Jones116
Team United

9.900 9.000 11.8009.300 9.1008.100 57.200
17 25 17T 21T 32T 17 24 

24 

Ross Stoutamyer131
Alamo Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 11.6008.100 8.50010.200 56.100
26 28T 33T 26T 7 24T 25 

25 
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Aaron Scott128
Eagle Gym Academy

8.300 8.800 11.6009.300 9.7008.000 55.700
31 26 18T 27T 34T 11 26 

26 

Theron Graham172
Acrotex CP

9.400 7.900 11.6009.100 8.1009.200 55.300
23T 32 25T 28T 23T 30 27 

27 

Paul Thompson134
GymMasters

10.100 9.600 10.5009.600 7.2008.100 55.100
15T 22T 14 38 33T 35 28 

28 

Jason Davenport106
Champion-Tx

8.500 7.300 11.4009.900 8.5009.400 55.000
29T 36 12T 32T 20T 25T 29 

29 

Hunter Bauers102
Eagle Gym Academy

8.900 8.400 11.5008.500 8.7008.600 54.600
27 30 32 29T 26 23 30 

30 

Adam Elahmadi108
Ridgewood

8.100 7.600 11.1009.300 8.9009.500 54.500
32 35 19T 35 17T 21T 31 

31 

Devin Ryman127
GymMasters

7.300 9.600 11.0008.800 8.0009.700 54.400
35 23T 28T 36T 13T 31 32 

32 

Sammy Azhar101
GymMasters

9.400 7.700 11.9008.100 9.0007.900 54.000
24T 34T 34T 19T 38T 19T 33 

33 

Travis Hart112
Lobo

8.500 6.000 12.0007.900 6.5008.700 49.600
30T 38 35 17T 25 36 34 

34 

Preston Myers121
Southlake

7.200 10.000 11.3005.200 7.9007.300 48.900
36 14 37 33 39 32 35 

35 

Tyler Graf111
Acrosports

7.000 7.000 11.5007.600 7.4008.000 48.500
37 37 36 30T 35T 34 36 

36 

Phillip Jacunski114
Acrotex CP

8.000 8.000 11.0008.800 4.5008.000 48.300
33 31 29T 37T 36T 37 37 

37 

McKaen Shaw130
Olympia Hills

0.000 0.000 11.8000.000 0.0008.400 20.200
38T 39T 38T 22T 28 38T 38 

38 

Drew Brown103
Olympia Hills

0.000 9.900 0.0000.000 0.0008.200 18.100
39T 17T 39T 39T 31T 39T 39 

39 

Riley Page124
Acrotex CP

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
40T 40T 40T 40T 40 40T 40 

40 
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